SAVINGS!

WELCOME LOYAL MEMBER

WITH OVER 80 LOCATIONS ACROSS CANADA - WE HAVE YOU COVERED!

We value the relationship we have with you and would like to extend our warmest MANY OF OUR HOTELS OFFER
gratitude for your continuous support of InnVest Hotels.

Our LOYAL program is designed to accommodate the business and leisure travel Be ?@1
needs of small to mid-size businesses and association members. o0
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With over 80 hotels in our portfolio, representing 14 internationally recognized hotel
brands, InnVest Hotels is the largest owner and management group of hotels in Canada.
Our management team oversees the day-to-day activities of almost 70 hotels, making

InnVest Hotels the largest operator of hotels in Canada.
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This unique program offers the following benefits:

- Guaranteed up to 15% off standard rates at participating hotels, year round.
- Program applies to all employees / members for business and leisure travel
- Brand loyalty program benefits apply

- Most hotels are pet friendly

- Complimentary hot breakfast at most hotels
- Free Wi-Fl access at most hotels

WWW.INNVESTHOTELS.COM




Click on any of the following hotels to book your special LOYAL rate today!

ALBERTA

HILTON GARDEN INN CALGARY DOWNTOWN
HOMEWOOD SUITES BY HILTON CALGARY
COMFORT INN EDMONTON

SASKATCHEWAN

COMFORT INN PRINCE ALBERT
COMFORT INN REGINA
COMFORT INN SASKATOON
COMFORT INN SWIFT CURRENT

MANITOBA

COMFORT INN BRANDON
COMFORT INN WINNIPEG AIRPORT
COMFORT INN WINNIPEG SOUTH

ONTARIO

COMFORT INN BELLEVILLE

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES BELLEVILLE

HILTON GARDEN INN TORONTO-BURLINGTON
HOMEWOOD SUITES BURLINGTON
COMFORT INN CAMBRIDGE

COMFORT INN COBOURG

COMFORT INN DRYDEN

COMFORT INN HAMILTON

COMFORT INN KAPUSKASING

COMFORT INN KENORA

COMFORT INN KINGSTON-401

HOLIDAY INN KINGSTON WATERFRONT
DELTA LONDON ARMOURIES

COMFORT INN NEWMARKET

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS & SUITES NORTH BAY
COMFORT INN ORILLIA

711 - 4 Street S E.
711 -4 Street SEE.
17610 100th Avenue

3863 2nd Avenue West
3221 East Eastgate Drive
2155 Northbridge Drive
1510 South Service Road E.

925 Middleton Avenue
1770 Sargent Avenue
3109 Pembina Highway

200 North Park Street
407 N Front Street

985 Syscon Road

975 Syscon Road

220 Holiday Inn Drive

121 Densmore Road

522 Government Road
183 Centennial Parkway N.
172 Government Road East
1230 Highway 17 East

55 Warne Crescent

2 Princess Street

325 Dundas Street

1230 Journey's End Circle
1325 Seymour Street

75 Progress Drive

Calgary
Calgary
Edmonton

Prince Albert
Regina
Saskatoon
Swift Current

Brandon
Winnipeg
Winnipeg

Belleville
Belleville
Burlington
Burlington
Cambridge
Cobourg
Dryden
Hamilton
Kapuskasing
Kenora
Kingston
Kingston
London
Newmarket
North Bay
Orillia

587-352-2020
587-352-5500
780-484-4415

306-763-4466
306-789-5522
306-934-1122
306-778-3994

204-727-6232
204-783-5627
204-269-7390

0613-966-7703
013-962-9211
905-631-7000
905-631-8300
519-658-1100
905-372-7007
807-223-3893
905-560-4500
705-335-8583
807-468-8845
613-546-9500
0613-549-8400
519-679-6111
905-895-3355
705-476-7700
705-327-7744

INNVEST

iv700@innvesthotels.com
iv701@innvesthotels.com
cn234@innvesthotels.com

cn350@innvesthotels.com
cn351@innvesthotels.com
cn352@innvesthotels.com
cn353@innvesthotels.com

cn236@innvesthotels.com
cn237@innvesthotels.com
cn354@innvesthotels.com

cn255@innvesthotels.com

fairfieldbelleville@innvesthotels.com

iv400@innvesthotels.com
iv401@innvesthotels.com
cn260@innvesthotels.com
cn263@innvesthotels.com
cn265@innvesthotels.com
cn268@innvesthotels.com
cn271i@innvesthotels.com
cn272@innvesthotels.com
cn273@innvesthotels.com
iv408 @innvesthotels.com
iv600@innvesthotels.com
cn281@innvesthotels.com
iv405@innvesthotels.com
cn284@innvesthotels.com


http://www.choicehotels.com/CN240?srp=LOYAL
https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/deeplink/?&ctyhocn=YYCDWHW&corporateCode=0002664077
https://www.hilton.com/en/book/reservation/deeplink/?&ctyhocn=YYCDTGI&corporateCode=2687879
http://www.choicehotels.com/CN350?srp=LOYAL
http://www.choicehotels.com/CN351?srp=LOYAL
http://www.choicehotels.com/CN352?srp=LOYAL
http://www.choicehotels.com/CN353?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN236?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN237?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN354?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN255?srp=LOYAL
https://www.marriott.com/events/start.mi?id=1614286500654&key=CORP
https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fsecure3.hilton.com%2Fen_US%2Fgi%2Freservation%2Fbook.htm%3Fctyhocn%3DYYZBUGI%26corporateCode%3D2664933%26from%3Dlnrlink&data=02%7C01%7Caura.camara%40hilton.com%7C8a14ed0cf4e2465e83af08d7dfc0751e%7C660292d2cfd54a3db7a7e8f7ee458a0a%7C0%7C0%7C637223889996850325&sdata=Nnu93H3YcZZJM1EqYwd8etkP3Oe1F8POKTvu55Ez0kc%3D&reserved=0
https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fsecure3.hilton.com%2Fen_US%2Fhw%2Freservation%2Fbook.htm%3Fctyhocn%3DONTBUHW%26corporateCode%3D0003267503%26from%3Dlnrlink&data=02%7C01%7Caura.camara%40hilton.com%7C03b6984108a94d14032808d7dfc1aeca%7C660292d2cfd54a3db7a7e8f7ee458a0a%7C0%7C0%7C637223895271350126&sdata=RR22q2GB0UMMyoDGE44bGi8mtXeq%2BrO3yYXA8FrIXh4%3D&reserved=0
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN260?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN263?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN265?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN268?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN271?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN272?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN273?srp=LOYAL
https://www.holidayinn.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=HI&localeCode=en&hotelCode=YGKCA&rateCode=IPJHU&_PMID=99502056&corpNum=786923995&cn=no&viewfullsite=tru
https://www.marriott.com/events/start.mi?id=1614366672199&key=CORP
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN284?srp=LOYAL
https://www.hiexpress.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=EX&localeCode=en&hotelCode=YYBNB&rateCode=IPJHU&_PMID=99502056&corpNum=786923995&cn=no&viewfullsite=true
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN284?srp=LOYAL

Click on any of the following hotels to book your special LOYAL rate today!

ONTARIO

FAIRFIELD INN & SUITES ORILLIA
COMFORT INN OTTAWA EAST

COMFORT INN OTTAWA WEST (KANATA)
HOLIDAY INN & SUITES KANATA

LES SUITES HOTEL OTTAWA DOWNTOWN
MARRIOTT HOTEL DOWNTOWN OTTAWA
COMFORT INN PARRY SOUND
COMFORT INN PEMBROKE

COMFORT INN PICKERING

COMFORT INN SAULT STE. MARIE
COMFORT INN SIMCOE

COMFORT INN SUDBURY

COMFORT INN SUDBURY EAST
COMFORT INN THUNDER BAY

COMFORT INN TIMMINS

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS TORONTO DOWNTOWN

QUEBEC

COMFORT INN ALMA

COMFORT INN AIRPORT EAST
COMFORT INN BAIE COMEAU
COMFORT INN BOUCHERVILLE
COMFORT INN BROSSARD
COMFORT INN CHICOUTIMI
COMFORT INN DRUMMONDVILLE
COMFORT INN GATINEAU
COMFORT INN LAVAL

HOLIDAY INN LAVAL MONTREAL
COMFORT INN SEPT-ILES
COMFORT INN SHERBROOKE
COMFORT INN THETFORD-MINES
COMFORT INN VAL D'OR

8 Mulcahy Court

1252 Michael Street

222 Hearst Way

101 Kanata Avenue

130 Besserer Street

100 Kent Street

120 Bowes Street

959 Pembroke Street East
533 Kingston Road

333 Great Northern Road
85 Queensway East

2171 Regent Street South
440 2nd Avenue North
660 West Arthur Street
939 Algonguin Blvd. East
111 Lombard Street

870 avenue du Pont Sud
1255 boul. Duplessis

745 boul. Lafleche

96 boul. de Mortagne
7863 boul. Taschereau
1595 boul. Talbot

1055 rue Hains

630 boul. la Gappe

2055 auto. des Laurentides
2900 boul. le Carrefour
845 boul Laure

4295 boul. Bourgue

123 boul. Frontenac Ouest
1665 3ieme Avenue

Orillia
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Ottawa
Parry Sound
Pembroke
Pickering
Sault Ste. Marie
Simcoe
Sudbury
Sudbury
Thunder Bay
Timmins
Toronto

Alma

Ancienne-Lorette

Baie Comeau
Boucherville
Brossard
Chicoutimi
Drummaondville
Gatineau

Laval

Laval

Sept-lles
Sherbrooke
Thetford-Mines
Val D'Or

249-449-0368
613-744-2900
613-592-2200
613-271-3057
613-232-2000
613-238-1122
705-746-6221
613-735-1057
905-831-6200
705-759-8000
519-426-2611
705-522-1101
705-560-4502
807-475-3155
705-264-9474
416-367-5555

418-668-9221
418-872-5900
418-589-8252
450-641-2880
450-678-9350
418-693-8666
819-477-4000
819-243-6010
450-686-0600
450-682-9000
418-968-6005
819-564-4400
416-338-0171
819-825-9360

INNVEST

sales@innvesthotels.com
cn302@innvesthotels.com
cn270@innvesthotels.com
iv410@innvesthotels.com
ivdli@investhotels.com
iv501@innvesthotels.com
cn288@innvesthotels.com
cn289@innvesthotels.com
cn29i@innvesthotels.com
cn293@innvesthotels.com
cn291@innvesthotels.com
cn305@innvesthotels.com
cn306@innvesthotels.com
cn307@innvesthotels.com
cn308@innvesthotels.com
ivA406 @innvesthotels.com

cn32i@innvesthotels.com
cn337@innvesthotels.com
cn322@innvesthotels.com
cn327@innvesthotels.com
cn328@innvesthotels.com
cn323@innvesthotels.com
cn324@innvesthotels.com
cn325@innvesthotels.com
cn331@innvesthotels.com

iv409@innvesthotels.com
cn344@innvesthotels.com
cn345@innvesthotels.com
cn347@innvesthotels.com
cn349@innvesthotels.com


https://www.choicehotels.com/CN349?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN347?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN345?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN344?srp=LOYAL
https://www.holidayinn.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=HI&localeCode=en&hotelCode=YMQLV&rateCode=IPJHU&_PMID=99502056&corpNum=786923995&cn=no&viewfullsite=true
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN331?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN325?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN324?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN323?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN328?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN327?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN322?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN337?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN349?srp=LOYAL
https://www.hiexpress.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=EX&localeCode=en&hotelCode=YYZLS&rateCode=ILYYX&_PMID=99502056&corpNum=786902471&cn=no&viewfullsite=true
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN308?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN307?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN306?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN305?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN295?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN293?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN291?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN289?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN288?srp=LOYAL
https://www.marriott.com/reservation/availability.mi?propertyCode=yowmc&cc=COR&cursor=COR
http://www.secure-res.com/res/vn2/checka.asp?hotelid=1833&ri=143548
https://www.holidayinn.com/redirect?path=hd&brandCode=HI&localeCode=en&hotelCode=YOWOW&rateCode=IPJHU&_PMID=99502056&corpNum=786923995&cn=no&viewfullsite=true
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN270?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN302?srp=LOYAL

Click on any of the following hotels to book your special LOYAL rate today!

INNVEST

NEW BRUNSWICK
COMFORT INN EDMUNDSTON 5 Bateman Avenue Edmundston 506-739-8361 cn240@innvesthotels.com
COMFORT INN FREDERICTON 797 Prospect Street West Fredericton 506-453-0800 cn24i@innvesthotels.com
COMFORT INN MONCTON EAST 20 Maplewood Drive Moncton 506-859-6868 cn242@innvesthotels.com
COMFORT INN MONCTON MAGNETIC HILL 2495 Mountain Road Moncton 506-384-3175 cn296@innvesthotels.com
NOVA SCOTIA
COMFORT INN AMHERST 143 South Albion Street Amherst 902-667-0404 cn247@innvesthotels.com
COMFORT INN NEW GLASGOW 740 Westville Road New Glasgow 902-755-6450 cn250@innvesthotels.com
COMFORT INN SYDNEY 368 Kings Road Sydney 902-562-0200 cn251@innvesthotels.com
COMFORT INN TRURO 12 Meadow Drive Truro 902-893-0330 cn252@innvesthotels.com
COMFORT INN YARMOUTH 96 Starrs Road Yarmouth 902-742-1119 cn253@innvesthotels.com
PRINCE EDWARD ISLAND
COMFORT INN CHARLOTTETOWN 112 Capital Drive Charlottetown 902-566-4424 cn320@innvesthotels.com

NEWFOUNDLAND
COMFORT INN CORNER BROOK

*HOTEL LIST SUBJECT TO CHANGE

41 Maple Valley Road

Corner Brook

709-639-1980

cn245@innvesthotels.com

For Project/Group rates for multiple rooms
or extended stays, please contact me:

Regional Director of Sales
InnVest Hotels

T: (437) 218-5229

E: anne.lex@innvesthotels.com


https://www.choicehotels.com/CN245?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN320?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN253?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN252?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN251?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN250?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN247?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN296?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN242?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN241?srp=LOYAL
https://www.choicehotels.com/CN240?srp=LOYAL



